Flexibility • Quality • Technology
Polar  Alpha Line of Equipment
Alpha for Cooling and Heating Equipment
Raising the bar
Alpha
Flexibility
Alpha Equipment Architecture is based on 3 pools of  Assembling
Modules, to achieve unparallel flexibility in equipment configuration

to 10 Modules
Lenght: Width: Height: Weight:
Rev:Scale:Drawing Nr:Date:
Model: Capacity / Ton:
1 .01:5011.19.2019
Refrigerant Connection
If Condensing Unit
Single or Multi Zone
Power Supply
and Control
Refrigerant Connection
If Condensing Unit
Single or Multi Zone
Power Supply
and Control
H-CU.20.AC1 , 18 and 20 Ton
H-CU.2x20.AC1 , 35 nd 40 Ton
H-CU.15.AC1 , 12 and 15 Ton
H-CU.2x15.AC1 , 25 nd 30 Ton
H-CU.10.AC1 , 8 and 10 Ton
H-CU.2x10.AC1 , 16 and 20 Ton
H-CU.5.AC1 , 5 Ton
H-CU.2x5.AC1 , 8 , 10 Ton
H-CU.AC1

Optional build in Condensate  Pump
POLAR  Alpha
H-DIU Mod
Ducted Indoor units,
0.75 to 10 Ton,
Outstanding and
exclusive features:
H-C.AC, Air Cooled Split Type Condenser
Modular and Expandable in Sizes of 3 to 35 Ton, up to 10 Modules
Lenght: Width: Height: Weight:
Rev:Scale:Drawing Nr:Date:
Model: Capacity / Ton:
1 .01:5011.19.2019
H-C.5.AC1 , 5 Ton
H-C.2x5.AC1 , 8 , 10 Ton
H-C.10.AC1 , 8 and 10 Ton
H-C.2x10.AC1 , 16 and 20 Ton
H-C.15.AC1 , 12 and 15 Ton
H-C.2x15.AC1 , 25 nd 30 Ton
H-C.20.AC1 , 18 and 20 Ton
H-C.2x20.AC1 , 35 nd 40 Ton
H-C.AC1
H-AHU, H- and H- are available also with Mechanical , Electrical or
Control Modules